
$385,000

14931 PRIVATE DRIVE 6021, EDGAR
SPRINGS, MO, 65462
https://kwelevate.org

4BD 2.5BA Large Home on nearly 20 acres, great view from the
back covered deck. Front porch is covered as well. Home has a 2
car attached garage with an enclosed breezeway leading to the
house. Living room and kitchen are open floor concept, kitchen
has lots of cabinets and center island. Master BD and […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family - Freestanding

• Residential

• Active

• 2876 sq ft

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family - Freestanding

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 2876 sq ft

Year built: 2005 Bathrooms Full: 2

Bathrooms Half: 1 Rooms Total: 14

County: Phelps



Building Details
Building Area Total: 2876 sq ft Roof: Metal

Construction Materials: Vinyl Fencing: Partial

LotSizeDimensions: 19.5 Acres

School Information
High School District: Other Middle Or Junior School: Other

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, RD, VA Loan Foundation Details: Slab

Architectural Style: Contemporary Tax Annual Amount: $1,220.38

Utilities: Electricity Available

Amenities & Features
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Walk-In Closet(s) Patio And Porch Features: Covered,

Deck, Front Porch, Porch

Appliances: Refrigerator, Range - Electric,
Dishwasher

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Laminate

Sewer: Sewer - Septic Heating: Central Electric

Fireplace Features: None

Nearby Schools
Elementary School: Other
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